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Anlage
Am Kleikamp 12, 33378 Rheda-Wiedenbriick
T0524245931F 052424102933

Sportwart/in
Klindt, Rene
T 01722634443 rene.klindt@me.com

Jugendwart/in
Hunnefeld, Fiona
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Ra. Name (Nat.)

Abdelrazeq, Ibrahim
Ackfeld, Bernhard
Ahlmann, Julius
Bakenfelder, Norbert
Bartsch, Dirk
Bartsch, Marcel
Brandt, Marvin
Brunninger, Leo
Bultmann, Gerrit
Bohmer, Dirk
Dambhuis, Cedric
Deitert, Marius

ID-Nr.

19076402
16000990
10050985
17600565
16600291
19351171
19459013
10568158
19358259
18353489
19154582
19856967

(SG mit TC Emspark Wiedenbruck e.V.)

Ddmer, Werner
Ebbrecht, Linus
Ebbrecht, Reinhard
Faustini, Jauffrey (FRA D)
Faye, Maguette
Fernandez, Daniel
Fischer, Alexander
Friesen, Daniel
Friesen, Waldemar
Glaszis, Florian
Goldner, Markus
Hahn, Peter
Hakenes, Glnter
Heinrich, Dennis
Hemmer, Oliver
Hodgson, lan (GBR*)
Holtmann, Benjamin
Holtmann, Wim

15501506
10401790
16201179
17251042
10152399
19074728
18403047
10255388
17453338
19156447
17284140
14501225
14400145
19156839
17400191
16200797
10667926
17284630
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LK DR 34
LK25,0 35
LK19,9 36
LK19,8 37
LK24,4 38
LK24,8 39
LK11,6 40
LK25,0 41
LK24,4 42
LK25,0 43
LK15,8 44
LK16,3 45
LK12,0 46
47

LK23,5 48
LK24,4 49
LK21,2 50
LK9,3 51
LK13,3 52
LK21,8 53
LK24,3 54
LK22,5 55
LK22,9 56
LK20,5 57
LK24,8 58
LK24,8 59
LK23,9 60
LK18,5 61
LK24,6 62
LK24,1 63
LK21,9 64
LK25,0 65

Tennis O poiiT

%Jmhgeyau

Name (Nat.)

Huerkamp, Marius
Hunnefeld, Ralf
Jankowski, Peter
Kappel-Sudbrock, Jakob
Kappel-Sudbrock, Justus
Kappel-Sudbrock, Stefan
Kathofer, Erik

Kinder, Jurgen

Klindt, Rene

Kober, Dirk

Kolkmann, Wilfried
Korth, Volker

Kraska, Frederik
Kraska, Henrik
Krollpfeifer, Thomas
Kroger, Fynn

Kuhr, Walter

Kimmel, Thorsten
Laukétter, Heinz-Martin
Laukoétter, Willi

Lerch, Carsten

Dr. Lesching, Adrian
Lickemeyer, Ulrich
Mangel, Helmut

Mast, Andreas

Mayer, Sebastian
Mazalak, Jurij

Mertens, Kevin
Mortensen, Peter (DEN D)
Modller, Daniel

Moller, Frank
Nordemann, Bernd
Pachali, Nico

Peta, Dennis

Polit, Michael

Wilson

ID-Nr

19256694
16800425
16401132
10252559
10351936
16900724
10206026
15501582
19151764
16593480
13902907
15901102
19355364
17900861
16454021
10153911
14401493
16700578
14701823
14101874
17200115
15901343
16100806
15201440
16700303
18802101
17161285
19357205
16902446
18201016
17100196
15801245
18300742
18402283
16355193

(

LK
LK21,7
LK12,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK11,5
LK24,8
LK20,2
LK12,0
LK23,0
LK22,1
LK18,4
LK16,8
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK15,7
LK24,8
LK10,9
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK17,9
LK22,1
LK16,4
LK13,8
LK16,8
LK12,5
LK22,1
LK24,8
LK9,3
LK11,1
LK16,0
LK24,6
LK16,1
LK15,0
LK25,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR

66 Reckhaus, Andreas 16253230 LK25,0

67 Reim, Glnter 14600755 LK19,6

68 Rolef, Dieter 15500880 LK18,1

69 Rolef, Marco 10055939 LK18,5

70 Rowekamp, Ben 10354059 LK21,3

71 Rowekamp, Udo 16500312 LK14,2

72 Ruter, Linus 10255473 LK24,8

73 Schenk, Henrik 18704240 LK21,8

74 Schulte-Rebbelmund, Gero 16401203 LK13,4

75 Schultz, Stephan 17002394 LK24,4

76 Schulze Grachtrup, Timo 18500857 LK11,8

77 Schumacher, Heribert 14501092 LK22,7

78 Schitzdeller, Markus 16301700 LK23,2

79 Schitzdeller, Maximilian 19400110 LK14,7

80 Stenzel, Florian 19857032 LK24,8

81 Stephanblome, Dennis 19156448 LK21,6

82 Struber, Marco 16857273 LK24,0

83 Stuckstedte, Marco 17401119 LK24,8

84 Subryhs, Manfred 14900983 LK23,8

85 Salker, Carsten 17056231 LK24,8

86 Tenberken, Heiko 10472560 LK24,6

87 Tenberken, Thomas 16404017 LK24,8

88 Vielstadte, Timo 18801803 LK18,9

89 Vielstadte, Tobias 19100958 LK20,2

90 Vogt, Manfred 14801325 LK24,8

91 Vogt, Sebastian 19451169 LK24,8

92 Wellmann, Harry 14701634 LK24,8

93 Ozen, Engin 17553444 LK20,8

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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